1
®
IS-1009RH
FN4780.3Data Sheet September 13, 2005
Radiation Hardened 2.5V Reference
The Star*Power Radiation Hardened IS-1009RH is a 2.5V
shunt regulator diode designed to provide a stable 2.5V
reference over a wide current range.

V-
V+
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962F0052301VXC IS2-1009RH-Q -55 to 125
5962F0052301QXC IS2-1009RH-8 -55 to 125
5962F0052301VYC ISYE-1009RH-Q -55 to 125
5962F0052301QYC ISYE-1009RH-8 -55 to 125
IS2-1009RH/Proto IS2-1009RH/Proto -55 to 125
ISYE-1009RH/Proto ISYE-1009RH/Proto -55 to 125
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.